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SEAL KIT SERIES HNV

5553-06

2>

Part No.
55530602
55530604
55530606
55530608N
55530612N
55530616N

www.hydroscand.lv

Product info O-ring
Product info2 ISO-B
Product group 520
Type Hydraulic
Manufacturer Faster
Standard ISO-B
Other Seal

Dimension

1/8"

1/4"

3/8"

1/2"

3/4"
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